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Leasing Agents

jackson
Criss

Richard Webster

richardw@jacksoncriss.co.uk  jonathan@barkerproudlove.co.uk
0113 819 8998 0113 212 3501

Ig barkerproudlove

retail property consultants

Jonathan Newns

Misrepresentation Act

Asset Manager

NEW
RIV=R

Matt Johnson

mjohnson@nrr.co.uk
07949 210419

Paul Wright

pwright@nrr.co.uk
07767 833 322

Centre Manager

PROSPECT
SHOPPING CENTRE

Maria Kamper

maria.kamper@prospectcentre.co.uk
07713 200457

Commercialisation Manager
Jackie Tracey

jtracey@nrr.co.uk
07958 015 207

NewRiver gives notice that these particulars are set out as a general outline only for the guidance of intending Purchasers or Lessees and do not constitute any part of an offer or contract. Details are given without any
responsibility and any intending Purchasers, Lessees or Third Party should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact, but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each
of them. No person in the employment of NewRiver has any authority to make any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to this property. (March 2017).
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http://www.prospectshoppingcentre.co.uk/
http://www.nrr.co.uk/
http://completelyretail.co.uk/scheme/Prospect-Shopping-Centre-Kingston-Upon-Hull/index.html
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